
výsledkový servis sportovních soutěží

závod č. 119

výsledková listina
MČR žáků ve sjezdu

28.08.05  

..............................................................................................
ředitel závodu

..............................................................................................
vrchní rozhodčí

..............................................................................................
zást.vr.rozhodčího

..............................................................................................
dozor svazu

..............................................................................................
stavitel trati

www.results.cz info@results.cz



výsledková listina

MČR žáků ve sjezdu

C1 - sprint 28.08.05  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas součet body body body

1 119010 Božek Radim 92 ZS Olomouc 1:30.05   2:59.17    75
1:29.12   

2 116054 Kabelík Pavel 91 ZS Litovel 1:36.67   3:03.36    68
1:26.69   

3 108033 Pavlík Radek 92 ZS VSDK 1:35.33   3:03.37    62
1:28.04   

4 045016 Karlovský Ondřej 91 ZS KVS HK 1:27.51   3:11.82    57
1:44.31   

5 057071 Rolenc Ondřej 91 ZS 3 Obal Pce 1:38.70   3:16.15    53
1:37.45   

6 133009 Jordán František 91 ZS SKVeselí 1:42.18   3:21.76    49
1:39.58   

7 057020 Šťastný Filip 94 ZM Obal Pce 1:57.00   6:13.80    75
4:16.80   

8 063021 Křišťan Filip 92 ZS Týniště Nest.               
Nest.     

9 116018 Kašný  Jakub 92 ZS Litovel Nest.               
Nest.     
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výsledková listina

MČR žáků ve sjezdu

K1 zeny - sprint 28.08.05  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas součet body body body

1 057074 Valíková Radka 91 ZS 2 Obal Pce 1:15.76   2:32.83    60
1:17.07   

2 103018 Sosnarová Michaela 91 ZS 2 KK Brno 1:18.61   2:36.59    53
1:17.98   

3 049030 Zimová Marie 92 ZS Roudnice 1:21.20   2:42.50    47
1:21.30   

4 080004 Zástěrová Pavlína 93 ZM 3 So Písek 1:21.85   2:50.42    60
1:28.57   

5 133011 Jordánová Pavlína 92 ZS 3 SKVeselí 1:27.25   2:53.90    42
1:26.65   

6 049035 Bendová Marie 92 ZS Roudnice 1:28.56   2:56.84    38
1:28.28   

7 001033 Hochheim Kristýna 91 ZS Boh.Pha 1:32.91   3:05.83    34
1:32.92   

8 133015 Večerková Nina 92 ZS SKVeselí 1:39.63   3:09.89    31
1:30.26   

9 119125 Vrbová Kateřina 92 ZS Olomouc 1:28.84   3:16.88    28
1:48.04   

10 065031 Krejčová Kristýna 91 ZS Roztoky 1:29.43             
Zvrhl     

11 116024 Kociánová Věra 91 ZS Litovel 1:47.14             
Zvrhl     

12 001013 Hamplová Eva 92 ZS Boh.Pha Nest.               
Nest.     
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výsledková listina

MČR žáků ve sjezdu

K1 muzi - sprint 28.08.05  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas součet body body body

1 119127 Dupal Jiří 91 ZS 2 Olomouc 1:06.58   2:15.03    75
1:08.45   

2 133009 Jordán František 91 ZS 3 SKVeselí 1:12.39   2:26.80    68
1:14.41   

3 112018 Novák Ondřej 92 ZS 3 Kroměříž 1:15.52   2:31.54    62
1:16.02   

4 121018 Kašpar Jonáš 91 ZS KK Opava 1:15.74   2:34.19    57
1:18.45   

5 119014 Harna Filip 92 ZS Olomouc 1:17.47   2:35.10    53
1:17.63   

6 133044 Hála Richard 92 ZS 3 SKVeselí 1:17.62   2:35.62    49
1:18.00   

7 026006 Lagner Jiří 91 ZS 3 Soběslav 1:19.12   2:37.36    46
1:18.24   

8 108001 Krutiš Filip 91 ZS 3 VSDK 1:21.08   2:37.71    43
1:16.63   

9 103010 Todarello Valentino 92 ZS 3 KK Brno 1:20.36   2:38.57    40
1:18.21   

10 048073 Tykal Jiří 92 ZS 3 Klášter. 1:18.54   2:38.82    37
1:20.28   

11 063021 Křišťan Filip 92 ZS 3 Týniště 1:19.21   2:40.03    35
1:20.82   

12 076010 Macášek Tomáš 92 ZS 3 Bechyně 1:20.96   2:43.89    33
1:22.93   

13 103019 Sosnar Jakub 94 ZM 3 KK Brno 1:28.15   2:52.75    75
1:24.60   

14 076014 Medřický Ludvík 92 ZS Bechyně 1:26.04   2:54.07    31
1:28.03   

15 119140 Hric Filip 93 ZM Olomouc 1:36.07   2:58.59    68
1:22.52   

16 030003 Habich Bohumil 91 ZS 3 VS Tábor 1:24.44   2:58.72    29
1:34.28   

17 064025 Paďour  Jiří 92 ZS 3 Vys.Mýto 1:31.76   3:01.75    27
1:29.99   

18 064038 Jílek Jan 93 ZM 3 Vys.Mýto 1:38.65   3:02.40    62
1:23.75   

19 064021 Suchánek Daniel 93 ZM Vys.Mýto 1:36.76   3:20.38    57
1:43.62   

20 001037 Smolka Ondřej 94 ZM Boh.Pha 1:31.94   3:46.36    53
2:14.42   

21 030031 Habich Karel 94 ZM VS Tábor 2:30.38   4:08.39    49
1:38.01   

22 116018 Kašný  Jakub 92 ZS Litovel 2:26.13   4:17.75    25
1:51.62   

23 121008 Šindler Marek 92 ZS KK Opava 1:23.42             
Zvrhl     

24 062019 Jarolímek Otta 91 ZS Turnov 1:38.71             
Zvrhl     

25 057016 Freiberk Tomáš 91 ZS Obal Pce 2:06.56             
Disk.     

26 119150 Vrzgula Lukáš 93 ZM Olomouc Zvrhl               
Nest.     

27 076015 Házi Marek 92 ZS Bechyně Nest.               
Nest.     
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výsledková listina

MČR žáků ve sjezdu

C2 - sprint 28.08.05  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas součet body body body

1 057071 Rolenc Ondřej 91 ZS Obal Pce 1:19.43   2:39.33    60
108033 Pavlík Radek 92 ZS VSDK 1:19.90   

2 119010 Božek Radim 92 ZS Olomouc 1:21.56   2:41.47    53
119127 Dupal Jiří 91 ZS Olomouc 1:19.91   

3 121008 Šindler Marek 92 ZS KK Opava 1:28.51   2:55.81    47
121018 Kašpar Jonáš 91 ZS KK Opava 1:27.30   

4 064021 Suchánek Daniel 93 ZM Vys.Mýto 1:36.57   3:15.24    60
064038 Jílek Jan 93 ZM Vys.Mýto 1:38.67   

5 119140 Hric Filip 93 ZM Olomouc 1:41.05   3:21.21    53
119150 Vrzgula Lukáš 93 ZM Olomouc 1:40.16   

6 001034 Pluhovský Zdeněk 93 ZM Boh.Pha 2:03.11             
001037 Smolka Ondřej 94 ZM Boh.Pha Zvrhl     

7 132009 Baroň Petr 91 ZS 3 Val.Mez. Zvrhl               
124016 Bařina Jiří 92 ZS Přerov Nest.     

8 057020 Šťastný Filip 94 ZM 3 Obal Pce Nest.               
057016 Freiberk Tomáš 91 ZS Obal Pce Nest.     

9 133009 Jordán František 91 ZS SKVeselí Nest.               
133044 Hála Richard 92 ZS SKVeselí Nest.     
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výsledková listina

MČR žáků ve sjezdu

C1 - sjezd 28.08.05  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas body body body

1 057071 Rolenc Ondřej 91 ZS 3 Obal Pce 17:25.62   75
2 116054 Kabelík Pavel 91 ZS Litovel 17:39.37   68
3 108033 Pavlík Radek 92 ZS VSDK 17:49.50   62
4 119010 Božek Radim 92 ZS Olomouc 18:13.55   57
5 045016 Karlovský Ondřej 91 ZS KVS HK 18:19.30   53
6 057020 Šťastný Filip 94 ZM Obal Pce 21:44.65   75
7 133009 Jordán František 91 ZS SKVeselí Zvrhl     
8 063021 Křišťan Filip 92 ZS Týniště Nest.     
9 116018 Kašný  Jakub 92 ZS Litovel Nest.     
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výsledková listina

MČR žáků ve sjezdu

K1 zeny - sjezd 28.08.05  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas body body body

1 057074 Valíková Radka 91 ZS 2 Obal Pce 16:40.49   60
2 049030 Zimová Marie 92 ZS Roudnice 17:12.24   53
3 001013 Hamplová Eva 92 ZS Boh.Pha 17:13.17   47
4 103018 Sosnarová Michaela 91 ZS 2 KK Brno 17:29.58   42
5 133011 Jordánová Pavlína 92 ZS 3 SKVeselí 17:34.45   38
6 065031 Krejčová Kristýna 91 ZS Roztoky 17:53.82   34
7 049035 Bendová Marie 92 ZS Roudnice 18:18.61   31
8 119125 Vrbová Kateřina 92 ZS Olomouc 18:24.61   28
9 001033 Hochheim Kristýna 91 ZS Boh.Pha 19:08.58   25

10 116024 Kociánová Věra 91 ZS Litovel 32:49.52   22
11 133015 Večerková Nina 92 ZS SKVeselí Zvrhl     
12 080004 Zástěrová Pavlína 93 ZM 3 So Písek Nest.     
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výsledková listina

MČR žáků ve sjezdu

K1 muzi - sjezd 28.08.05  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas body body body

1 119127 Dupal Jiří 91 ZS 2 Olomouc 14:24.07   75
2 026006 Lagner Jiří 91 ZS 3 Soběslav 15:50.55   68
3 108001 Krutiš Filip 91 ZS 3 VSDK 16:10.55   62
4 133009 Jordán František 91 ZS 3 SKVeselí 16:24.23   57
5 119014 Harna Filip 92 ZS Olomouc 16:35.28   53
6 048073 Tykal Jiří 92 ZS 3 Klášter. 16:41.85   49
7 103010 Todarello Valentino 92 ZS 3 KK Brno 16:43.01   46
8 112018 Novák Ondřej 92 ZS 3 Kroměříž 16:45.80   43
9 030003 Habich Bohumil 91 ZS 3 VS Tábor 17:01.30   40

10 133044 Hála Richard 92 ZS 3 SKVeselí 17:18.84   37
11 076010 Macášek Tomáš 92 ZS 3 Bechyně 17:23.54   35
12 064038 Jílek Jan 93 ZM 3 Vys.Mýto 17:29.93   75
13 119140 Hric Filip 93 ZM Olomouc 17:39.93   68
14 063021 Křišťan Filip 92 ZS 3 Týniště 17:45.10   33
15 103019 Sosnar Jakub 94 ZM 3 KK Brno 17:54.54   62
16 064025 Paďour  Jiří 92 ZS 3 Vys.Mýto 18:00.60   31
17 076014 Medřický Ludvík 92 ZS Bechyně 18:17.99   29
18 119150 Vrzgula Lukáš 93 ZM Olomouc 18:28.45   57
19 064021 Suchánek Daniel 93 ZM Vys.Mýto 19:06.91   53
20 030031 Habich Karel 94 ZM VS Tábor 19:30.78   49
21 062019 Jarolímek Otta 91 ZS Turnov 19:38.37   27
22 001037 Smolka Ondřej 94 ZM Boh.Pha 20:03.78   46
23 116018 Kašný  Jakub 92 ZS Litovel 21:19.60   25
24 057016 Freiberk Tomáš 91 ZS Obal Pce 22:43.96   23
25 121018 Kašpar Jonáš 91 ZS KK Opava Nest.     
26 076015 Házi Marek 92 ZS Bechyně Nest.     
27 121008 Šindler Marek 92 ZS KK Opava Nest.     
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výsledková listina

MČR žáků ve sjezdu

C2 - sjezd 28.08.05  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas body body body

1 057071 Rolenc Ondřej 91 ZS Obal Pce 17:41.39   60
108033 Pavlík Radek 92 ZS VSDK

2 121008 Šindler Marek 92 ZS KK Opava 18:15.14   53
121018 Kašpar Jonáš 91 ZS KK Opava

3 132009 Baroň Petr 91 ZS 3 Val.Mez. 18:52.78   47
124016 Bařina Jiří 92 ZS Přerov

4 064021 Suchánek Daniel 93 ZM Vys.Mýto Nest.     
064038 Jílek Jan 93 ZM Vys.Mýto

5 001034 Pluhovský Zdeněk 93 ZM Boh.Pha Nest.     
001037 Smolka Ondřej 94 ZM Boh.Pha

6 057020 Šťastný Filip 94 ZM 3 Obal Pce Nest.     
057016 Freiberk Tomáš 91 ZS Obal Pce

7 119010 Božek Radim 92 ZS Olomouc Nest.     
119127 Dupal Jiří 91 ZS Olomouc

8 133009 Jordán František 91 ZS SKVeselí Nest.     
133044 Hála Richard 92 ZS SKVeselí

9 119140 Hric Filip 93 ZM Olomouc Nest.     
119150 Vrzgula Lukáš 93 ZM Olomouc
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výsledková listina

MČR žáků ve sjezdu

3x K1m - sjezd 28.05.05  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas body body body

1 133009 Jordán František 91 ZS SKVeselí 17:33.45  
133011 Jordánová Pavlína 92 ZS SKVeselí
133044 Hála Richard 92 ZS SKVeselí

2 119127 Dupal Jiří 91 ZS Olomouc 17:36.64  
119014 Harna Filip 92 ZS Olomouc
119010 Božek Radim 92 ZS Olomouc

3 119150 Vrzgula Lukáš 93 ZM Olomouc 18:29.57  
119140 Hric Filip 93 ZM Olomouc
119125 Vrbová Kateřina 92 ZS Olomouc

4 064025 Paďour  Jiří 92 ZS Vys.Mýto 18:52.73  
064038 Jílek Jan 93 ZM Vys.Mýto
064021 Suchánek Daniel 93 ZM Vys.Mýto

5 001033 Hochheim Kristýna 91 ZS Boh.Pha Nest.     
001013 Hamplová Eva 92 ZS Boh.Pha
001037 Smolka Ondřej 94 ZM Boh.Pha

6 076010 Macášek Tomáš 92 ZS Bechyně Nest.     
076014 Medřický Ludvík 92 ZS Bechyně
076015 Házi Marek 92 ZS Bechyně

7 103010 Todarello Valentino 92 ZS KK Brno Nest.     
103019 Sosnar Jakub 94 ZM KK Brno
103018 Sosnarová Michaela 91 ZS KK Brno
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